SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
2024-10-01 / MH / EU
Product Information TFP-17, TFP-18
SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
2024-09-27 / MH / EU
Product Information TFP-17, TFP-18

All temperature sensors are available with tapering tips to ensure faster responding times. The times specified below relate to
a Pt100-sensor dipped in boiling water.
Order Designation
Model Sensor TFP-17 Sensor TFP-18
insertion length [mm]  50mm 100mm 150mm  250mm
 1xPt100 without TTB.H TFP-17/050 TFP-18/100 TFP-18/150 TFP-18/250
1xPt100 with TTB.H TFP-17/051 TFP-18/101 TFP-18/151 TFP-18/251
2xPt100 without TTB.H TFP-17/052 TFP-18/102 TFP-18/152 TFP-18/252
• Please declare the measurement range for the temperature sensors with integrated two-wire input ttrraannssmmiitttteerr TTB.H.
Standard ranges: -10...+40°C / 0...+100°C / 0...+150°C or special range.